
Ladies Slalom 1st. Run Start List
Jury Technical Data
TD BYUN Jong-Moon KOR Name of Course      
Referee KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Giant Course

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1620.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter OKADA Rishu JPN Course setter IKUTA Yasuhiro JPN
Forerunners -A- KAWAURA Asuka JPN Forerunners -A- KAWAURA Asuka JPN

-B- AZEGAMI Keina JPN -B- AZEGAMI Keina JPN
-C- IGARASHI Tatsunori JPN -C- IGARASHI Tatsunori JPN

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 08:50 Start time 12:00

Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
1 307348 FUTAMATA Yuri 95 JPN _________ 33.06
2 306959 ATOMURA Akane 92 JPN _________ 28.78
3 307358 NAGASAKI Mai 95 JPN _________ 40.38
4 307487 SHIMOMURA Mio 96 JPN _________ 39.50
5 307189 OOTA Konomi 93 JPN _________ 32.65
6 307109 ITO Michiko 93 JPN _________ 34.09
7 307050 TERAI Erika 92 JPN _________ 35.05
8 307468 SAITO Momoka 95 JPN _________ 40.40
9 307427 OGAWA Sayaka 95 JPN _________ 33.43

10 307283 YAMAGUCHI Natsumi 94 JPN _________ 33.44
11 307438 NIIYAMA Nagisa 95 JPN _________ 37.15
12 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru 94 JPN _________ 22.01
13 307405 KAWAMOTO Maria 95 JPN _________ 41.12
14 307152 WATANABE Ayumi 93 JPN _________ 24.53
15 307350 MURANAKA Ayumi 95 JPN _________ 39.51
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
16 307459 INOMATA Misa 95 JPN _________ 41.52
17 307248 IIZUKA Naho 94 JPN _________ 41.82
18 307236 NEMOTO Fuka 94 JPN _________ 42.87
19 307489 TAMURA Ayaka 96 JPN _________ 43.26
20 307385 NAKAZAWA Mao 95 JPN _________ 44.04
21 307242 OHNO Chiharu 94 JPN _________ 44.12
22 307145 MOGAMI Arisa 93 JPN _________ 44.27
23 307170 ISHIGURI Yu 93 JPN _________ 47.04
24 307517 KIRIKUBO Miori 96 JPN _________ 47.78
25 307222 MOCHIZUKI Erina 94 JPN _________ 48.25
26 307490 SATO Erika 96 JPN _________ 50.62
27 307460 MATSUURA Yukino 95 JPN _________ 52.88
28 307368 ASAMIZU Hiroka 95 JPN _________ 54.35
29 307518 NONOYAMA Sae 96 JPN _________ 56.81
30 307094 NAKAMURA Hikaru 93 JPN _________ 58.10
31 307256 SATO Miyo 94 JPN _________ 58.64
32 307228 YAMAZAKI Nonoka 94 JPN _________ 59.65
33 307426 OMORI Meme 95 JPN _________ 59.89
34 307689 NISHIMURA Sae 97 JPN _________ 59.95
35 307499 TANI Haruka 96 JPN _________ 60.03
36 307197 SUNAGA Moeri 93 JPN _________ 60.84
37 307432 KOBAYASHI Yuri 95 JPN _________ 61.55
38 307310 TAKAHASHI Chizu 94 JPN _________ 62.47
39 307129 HATANO Nozomi 93 JPN _________ 62.71
40 307085 SAKAI Airi 92 JPN _________ 64.71
41 307233 MIYAKI Arisa 94 JPN _________ 65.50
42 307514 YOKOSAKA Naomi 95 JPN _________ 67.35
43 307240 MIYAMOTO Rina 94 JPN _________ 68.52
44 307195 SHOJI Ayana 93 JPN _________ 70.89
45 307080 TABUCHI Ryoko 93 JPN _________ 74.23
46 307447 MORI Asaka 95 JPN _________ 76.50
47 307269 SAKURABA Mayu 93 JPN _________ 76.97
48 307208 TAGUCHI Ai 93 JPN _________ 80.75
49 307375 KONNO Akari 94 JPN _________ 81.42
50 307474 KOMOTA Kana 95 JPN _________ 82.09
51 307392 ORIGUCHI Miho 95 JPN _________ 86.31
52 307516 DOI Momoka 96 JPN _________ 90.10
53 307574 KATATA Shiori 96 JPN _________ 91.54
54 307137 TAGO Kazumi 93 JPN _________ 92.72
55 307106 KANITANI Tomomi 93 JPN _________ 97.51
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
56 307344 SATO Mami 95 JPN _________ 98.73
57 307357 IWAMOTO Namika 94 JPN _________ 108.66
58 307421 KAWASHIMA Haru 95 JPN _________ 109.12
59 307412 HAMADA Sora 95 JPN _________ 111.39
60 307418 INUTSUKA Saki 94 JPN _________ 111.74
61 307376 WATANABE Satoko 94 JPN _________ 112.78
62 307317 YAMAMOTO Aoi 94 JPN _________ 124.57
63 307188 OGIHARA Ayumi 93 JPN _________ 131.94
64 307465 AOKI Satomi 95 JPN _________ 133.41
65 307220 YAMAKITA Yuki 94 JPN _________ 143.29
66 307511 KATO Megumi 95 JPN _________ 154.36
67 307298 TSUCHIYA Misaki 93 JPN _________ 177.73
68 307618 UEDA Riko 95 JPN _________ 220.09
69 307389 SAKO Saeno 95 JPN _________ 242.40
70 307326 OHTANI Sakurako 94 JPN _________ 308.57
71 307670 TAKATA Saeko 94 JPN _________ 331.93
72 307277 ORIGUCHI Miki 94 JPN _________ 359.85
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女女女女 １本本ススススススス
Jury Technical Data
TD BYUN Jong-Moon KOR Name of Course      
Referee KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Giant Course

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1620.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter OKADA Rishu JPN Course setter IKUTA Yasuhiro JPN
Forerunners -A- KAWAURA Asuka JPN Forerunners -A- KAWAURA Asuka JPN

-B- AZEGAMI Keina JPN -B- AZEGAMI Keina JPN
-C- IGARASHI Tatsunori JPN -C- IGARASHI Tatsunori JPN

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 08:50 Start time 12:00

Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 所所 時時 C.P
1 03005262 二二 友友 日本日日日日 _______ 33.06
2 03004238 後後 茜 日大大大日日 _______ 28.78
3 03005057 長長 舞 専専日日 _______ 40.38
4 03005218 下後 美美 法法日日 _______ 39.50
5 03004048 太太 好美 早早太日日 _______ 32.65
6 03004483 伊大 道女 日本日日 _______ 34.09
7 03004135 寺寺 えええ 大東日日 _______ 35.05
8 03005869 斎斎 百百 関関日関日日 _______ 40.40
9 03007143 小小 彩彩彩 早早太日日 _______ 33.43

10 03004209 山山 百夏 日本日日 _______ 33.44
11 03007154 新山 凪凪 早早太日日 _______ 37.15
12 03004218 押押 輝 日本日日日日 _______ 22.01
13 03006923 小本 莉莉 日本日日日日 _______ 41.12
14 03005031 渡渡 歩歩 日本日日 _______ 24.53
15 03004258 後村 歩美 大東日日 _______ 39.51
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Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 所所 時時 C.P
16 03007055 猪二 美彩 早早太日日 _______ 41.52
17 03005034 飯飯 奈歩 國國関日日 _______ 41.82
18 03004765 根本 風風 早早太日日 _______ 42.87
19 03004416 太後 彩彩 日本日日 _______ 43.26
20 03006301 村中 真美 早早太日日 _______ 44.04
21 03004976 日大 ちちち 日本女女日日日日 _______ 44.12
22 03004392 最最 莉友凪 日本日日 _______ 44.27
23 03004044 石石 優 早早太日日 _______ 47.04
24 03008477 切切切 美美 白白白白 _______ 47.78
25 03004208 望望 絵友絵 早早太日日 _______ 48.25
26 03004414 佐斎 永永風 専専日日 _______ 50.62
27 03007322 松松 由由由 法法日日 _______ 52.88
28 03005901 浅浅 洸洸 日本女女日日日日 _______ 54.35
29 03008480 大野山 颯絵 白白白白 _______ 56.81
30 03004670 仲後 ひえち 早早太日日 _______ 58.10
31 03005234 佐斎 三三 村中日日 _______ 58.64
32 03004291 山長 大由風 大東日日 _______ 59.65
33 03007129 日大 芽芽 早早太日日 _______ 59.89
34 03010363 関後 紗紗 白白白白 _______ 59.95
35 03007017 谷 遥遥 専専日日 _______ 60.03
36 03004426 須永 芽友 日本女女日日日日 _______ 60.84
37 03007158 小小 優友 慶慶慶慶日日 _______ 61.55
38 03004978 髙髙 知知 日本日日 _______ 62.47
39 03004886 波波大 希美 早早太日日 _______ 62.71
40 03005156 阪寺 莉愛 日本日日日日 _______ 64.71
41 03004669 宮宮 亜愛紗 日大大大日日 _______ 65.50
42 03006019 横横 直美 日本日日 _______ 67.35
43 03004889 宮本 友奈 日本女女日日日日 _______ 68.52
44 03004423 庄庄 彩彩 法法日日 _______ 70.89
45 03005365 太田 涼女 村中日日 _______ 74.23
46 03007076 大 朝彩 同同同日日 _______ 76.50
47 03004355 櫻櫻 満優 日本女女日日日日 _______ 76.97
48 03004902 太山 藍 國國関日日 _______ 80.75
49 03004810 今大 明愛 日本日日日日 _______ 81.42
50 03006676 小小太 彩奈 専専日日 _______ 82.09
51 03006485 折山 美美 早早太日日 _______ 86.31
52 03007331 土寺 桃風 法法日日 _______ 90.10
53 03006703 片太 詩美 武武小女女日日 _______ 91.54
54 03004605 波多 和和 國國関日日 _______ 92.72
55 03005078 蟹谷 ととと 専専日日 _______ 97.51
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Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 所所 時時 C.P
56 03004293 佐斎 麻美 大中女女日日日日 _______ 98.73
57 03005065 岩岩 波彩 大中女女日日日日 _______ 108.66
58 03006433 小川 晴 日本女女日日日日 _______ 109.12
59 03005445 濱太 空 武武小女女日日 _______ 111.39
60 03004656 犬犬 彩彩 日本女女日日日日 _______ 111.74
61 03004524 渡渡 智女 神奈小日日 _______ 112.78
62 03005101 山本 青 中京京京日日 _______ 124.57
63 03004820 荻荻 歩 武武小女女日日 _______ 131.94
64 03004676 青宮 友歩 大中女女日日日日 _______ 133.41
65 03004179 山山 優希 同同同日日 _______ 143.29
66 03007973 加斎 めめと 日本女女日日日日 _______ 154.36
67 03004517 土土 美美 日本女女日日日日 _______ 177.73
68 03011575 最太 莉女 武武小女女日日 _______ 220.09
69 03005448 佐佐 佐佐由 京都大都日日 _______ 242.40
70 03005282 日谷 桜女 慶慶慶慶日日 _______ 308.57
71 03013720 白太 冴女 立立日日 _______ 331.93
72 03005337 折山 美美 中京京京日日 _______ 359.85
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